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U-19 Championship
2024/25 10th round, Match #73

Friday, 18.10.2024, 12:00, , Zhytomyr. 8°C. Spectators: 100

«Polissya» Zhytomyr

1 : 1

«Livyi Bereh» Kyiv

22 Ulihanets Viktor
21 Koberniuk Kiril
26 Dykyi Maksym
13 Koval Arsenii
17 Bilokon Danil
6 Kramar Vladyslav (C)
8 Zakharov Bohdan
27 Kovalenko Bohdan
10 Hryshchenko Maksym
20 Cherchukan Sviatoslav
11 Kulmaliiev Tymur

Substitutes
12 Prorokov Vladyslav
5 Vashkeba Yurii
16 Boichuk Ihor
28 Vysochanskyi Ruslan
4 Ananchenko Yaroslav
19 Havrysh Mykola
14 Kolosiuk Mykola
23 Korniiets Nazar
7 Terykh Mykhailo
9 Rybak Vladislav
25 Savchuk Maksym
24 Stepanov Bohdan

Coach
Lytovchenko Hennadii

1 Stashkiv Vadym
18 Hryshchenko Yaroslav
16 Tverdokhliebov Klymentii
2 Rashkivskyi Dmytro
4 Moskun Mykhailo
6 Brychuk Illia (C)
13 Shust Mykhailo
19 Minenko Yevhenii
8 Dmytriiev Daniil
5 Boicheniuk Maksym
17 Heresh Roman

Substitutes
23 Zimin Artem
3 Zaporozhan Serhii
15 Ulchenko David
22 Khylenko Kyrylo
10 Sydorov Andrii
7 Nazaruk Anton
9 Myroshnychenko Yurii
25 Myronenko Daniil

Coach
Kikot Pavlo

Referee:
Ternovyi Kyrylo
Assistant 1:
Shekel Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Nastusenko Yelyzaveta
4th Official:
Onyshchuk Volodymyr
Referee Observer:
Melnychuk Vasyl
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U-19 Championship, 2024/25, 10th round, Match #73
Friday, 18.10.2024, 12:00, , Zhytomyr. 8°C. Spectators: 100

«Polissya» Zhytomyr 1 : 1 «Livyi Bereh» Kyiv
13 Koval Arsenii

4 Ananchenko Yaroslav 46'

10 Hryshchenko Maksym 58'

59' 16 Tverdokhliebov Klymentii

10 Hryshchenko Maksym
9 Rybak Vladislav 65'

20 Cherchukan Sviatoslav
7 Terykh Mykhailo 65'

71' 17 Heresh Roman

72' 19 Minenko Yevhenii
9 Myroshnychenko Yurii

21 Koberniuk Kiril 78'

80' 13 Shust Mykhailo
10 Sydorov Andrii

8 Zakharov Bohdan
25 Savchuk Maksym 85'

21 Koberniuk Kiril 86'

89' 6 Brychuk Illia
25 Myronenko Daniil

89' 8 Dmytriiev Daniil
7 Nazaruk Anton

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


